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Duration
Code

Half Day

Half Day

Full Day

Half Day

Full Day

Night

Full Day

Night

Full Day

Long Day
Long Day
Full Day

Full Day

Package

Package

T-18
T-19
T-20
T-21
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&
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Tour Name

OLD CITY OTTOMAN RELICS TOUR
OLD CITY BYZANTINE TOUR

GRAND CLASSIC TOUR
BOSPHORUS CRUISE

BOSPHORUS TOUR TWO CONTINENTS

BOSPHORUS BY NIGHT TOUR
PRINCES ISLANDS TOUR
ISTANBUL BY NIGHT TOUR

SHOPPING TOUR
BURSA TOUR

BURSA - YALOVA TOUR
GOLDEN HORN - MINIATURK-

MINI PACKAGE 1
MINI PACKAGE: 2
MIDI PACKAGE: 1

SHOPPIN

ISTANBUL DAILY CITY TOURS

Include / Sightseeings

St. Sophia, Blue Mosque, Hippodrome, Turkish Islamic Arts Museum

Topkapi Palace, Grand Bazaar

St. Sophia, Blue Mosque, Hippodrome, Turkish Islamic Arts Museum

Topkapi Palace, Grand Bazaar

Spice Bazaar, Rustem Pasha Mosque, Bosphorus on the Boat
Spice Bazaar, Rustem Pasha Mosque, Bosphorus on the Boat

Dolmabahce Palace, Bosphorus Bridge, Camlica Hill

Spice Bazaar, Rustem Pasha Mosque, Bosphorus Cruise
Dolmabahce Palace, Bosphorus Bridge, Camlica Hill, Ortakoy

City Walls, Cora Church, Pierre Loti, Golden Horn on the Boat

City Walls, Chora Church, Pierre Loti, Golden Horn Cruise,
Spize Bazaar, Rustempasha, Bosphorus Cruise

Marmara Sea, Buyukada, Horse Carriage Car

Ferry to Yalova, Cable Car to Uludag, Green Mosque,

Green Mauseloum, Silk Market, C. Market

Ferry to Yalova, Cable Car to Uludag, Green Mosque,

Green Mauseloum, Silk Market, C. Market

Ferry to Yalova, Cable Car to Uludag, Green Mosque,

Green Mauseloum, Silk Market, C. Market

Ferry to Yalova, Cable Car to Uludag, Green Mosque,

Green Mauseloum, Silk Market, C. Market

Ferry to Yalova, Cable Car to Uludag, Green Mosque,

Green Mauseloum, Silk Market, C. Market

Meal Days ;2:
[x] DEYI\VA 08:30
DEYVA 13:30
LunchM EBEIVA 08:30
[x] DEYINVA 08:30
DEYVA 13:30
LunchM EENVA 11:30
LunchM EBEINA 08:30
S 0s:30
Lunchl EBENVA 08:30
LunchM EENVA 08:30
LunchM EEINA 08:30
LunchM EEINA 08:30
LunchM EEINA 08:30
LunchM EEUNA 08:30
LunchM EEUNA 08:30

Time
To
12:00
17:00
17:00
12:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
12:00
12:00
17:00
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30

GROUP

Regular
Per Pax

20,00 €
20,00 €
40,00 €
20,00 €
20,00 €
35,00 €
40,00 €
20,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €

Reg
ular
CHD

PRV
1 Pax

120,00 €
120,00 €
150,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
150,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
150,00 €
280,00 €
280,00 €
280,00 €
280,00 €

280,00 €

PRIVATE
PRV PRV
2 Pax  3-5Pax
70,00€ | 50,00 €
70,00€ | 50,00 €
100,00 € | 75,00€
70,00€ | 50,00€
70,00€ | 50,00 €
70,00€ | 50,00€
100,00 € | 75,00€
70,00€ | 50,00 €
70,00€ | 50,00€
100,00 € | 75,00 €
150,00 € | 100,00 €
150,00 € | 100,00 €
150,00 € | 100,00 €
150,00 € | 100,00 €
150,00 € | 100,00 €

PRV

6-12

Pax
40,00 €

40,00 €
60,00 €
40,00 €
40,00 €
40,00 €
60,00 €
40,00 €
40,00 €
60,00 €
80,00 €
80,00 €
80,00 €
80,00 €

80,00 €



